November-2023

Generate time 2023-12-02 22:08:46 (BST)

Asadul Mess

Summary

Month Summary

Total Purchase 7,710.00
Summary 0.00
Total Med 114.00
Meal Charge 67.63
Total Mea Cost 7,710.00
Total Deposit 7,795.00
Total Other Cost 0.00
Reserve 85.00
Memebers Summary
Name M eal Meal Cost Deposit Other Cost Total Cost Due
Mamun 28.00 1,893.68 1,500.00 0.00 1,893.68 -393.68
Mithu Mia 27.00 1,826.05 1,370.00 0.00 1,826.05 -456.05
Rayhan 25.00 1,690.79 770.00 0.00 1,690.79 -920.79
Rofik 5.00 338.16 1,690.00 0.00 338.16 1,351.84
Shadhin 29.00 1,961.32 2,465.00 0.00 1,961.32 503.68
Members
Name Join date

Mamun 2023-03-24



Mithu Mia

Rayhan
Rofik

Shadhin

2023-03-24

2023-03-24

2023-03-24

2023-03-24

Name

Rayhan
Shadhin
Mithu Mia
Rofik
Mamun

Total

Name
Shadhin
Shadhin
Shadhin
Shadhin
Shadhin
Shadhin
Shadhin
Rofik
Shadhin
Mithu Mia
Shadhin
Shadhin

Rofik

Date

2023-11-30

2023-11-25

2023-11-24

2023-11-23

2023-11-22

2023-11-22

2023-11-21

2023-11-20

2023-11-20

2023-11-20

2023-11-19

2023-11-17

2023-11-15

Amount

770

2465
1370
1690
1500

7795

Product

bazar

Holuder gura

Mach

kachabazar

Dim

gas

Shadhin Bazar
Haser Dim baki 50
Piayj rosun, khalar bazar paid
Haser Dim

Dim duita, dal 55 tk
kach morich

Mach, Sobji

Amount

420

30

755

240

80

1425

895

120

250

85

540



Rofik 2023-11-15 Murgi 1100

Mithu Mia 2023-11-14 Alu 35, Sim 30, pepe 55. 120
Shadhin 2023-11-12 Vim Shaban 15
Shadhin 2023-11-11 Bazar 125
Shadhin 2023-11-08 Mach,Kacha bazar, tail 835
Shadhin 2023-11-07 60 Mosur dal, khalar bazar 60
Shadhin 2023-11-03 Dim 45, vat 20 tk 65
Shadhin 2023-11-02 Alu 130, tometo 50, Morich 100, vara 10, 290
Rayhan 2023-11-01 Ronir Bazar 170
Total 7710

Name Date Product Amount
Total 0

2023-11-30

Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner

Shadhin 0 0 1

Mithu Mia 0 0 1

Mamun 0 0 1
2023-11-29

Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner

Shadhin 0 0 1

Rayhan 0 0 1

Mithu Mia 0 0 1
2023-11-28

Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner

Shadhin 0 0 1



Rofik

Rayhan

Name
Shadhin
Rayhan
Mithu Mia

Mamun

Name
Shadhin
Rayhan
Mithu Mia

Mamun

Name
Shadhin
Mithu Mia

Mamun

Name
Shadhin
Mithu Mia

Mamun

Name
Shadhin
Rayhan
Mithu Mia

Mamun

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

2023-11-27

2023-11-26

2023-11-25

2023-11-24

2023-11-23

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Name
Shadhin
Mithu Mia

Mamun

Name
Shadhin
Rofik
Rayhan
Mithu Mia

Mamun

Name
Shadhin
Rayhan
Mithu Mia

Mamun

Name
Shadhin
Mithu Mia

Mamun

Name
Shadhin
Rofik
Rayhan
Mithu Mia

Mamun

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

2023-11-22

2023-11-21

2023-11-20

2023-11-19

2023-11-18

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Name
Shadhin
Rofik
Rayhan

Mamun

Name
Shadhin
Rayhan
Mithu Mia

Mamun

Name
Shadhin
Rayhan
Mithu Mia

Mamun

Name
Rayhan
Mithu Mia

Mamun

Name
Shadhin
Rayhan
Mithu Mia

Mamun

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

2023-11-17

2023-11-15

2023-11-14

2023-11-13

2023-11-12

2023-11-11

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Name
Shadhin
Rayhan
Mithu Mia

Mamun

Name
Shadhin
Rayhan
Mithu Mia

Mamun

Name
Shadhin
Rofik
Rayhan
Mithu Mia

Mamun

Name
Shadhin
Rayhan
Mithu Mia

Mamun

Name
Shadhin
Rayhan
Mithu Mia

Mamun

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

2023-11-10

2023-11-09

2023-11-08

2023-11-07

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Name
Shadhin
Rayhan
Mithu Mia

Mamun

Name
Shadhin
Rofik
Rayhan
Mithu Mia

Mamun

Name
Shadhin
Rofik
Rayhan
Mithu Mia

Mamun

Name
Shadhin
Rayhan
Mithu Mia

Mamun

Name
Shadhin

Rayhan

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

2023-11-06

2023-11-05

2023-11-04

2023-11-03

2023-11-02

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Mithu Mia

Mamun

Name
Shadhin
Rayhan
Mithu Mia

Mamun

Breakfast

2023-11-01

0 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1



